

J.MISC.-2/17
CIS NO- 67/15

Order Date 29.11.2018

O.P files hazira.

No steps taken by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to show cause as to
why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

To 11.02.2019 for S/C by Petitioner.

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
2nd court, Tamluk