

J.MISC.-02/17
CIS NO-67/15

Present: Mou Chatterjee, Ld. ADJ 3rd Court, Tamluk, Incharge

Order Date 11.02.2019

O.P files hazira.

Petitioner files show cause duly supported by an affidavit.

Copy served and also files fresh power.

Let it be kept with the record.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adj. for ends of justice.

To 18.04.2019 for hearing petition dt. 11.02.19.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.

Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk