

**J.Misc. - 02/17**  
**CIS – 67/15**

**Order No 46 dated 06.7.2023**

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petition praying for time for further evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered.

Time prayer of O.P. is allowed.

Fix **26.09.2023** for further evidence.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-  
A.D.J., 2<sup>nd</sup> court  
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

Sd/-  
A.D.J., 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

**Order No 55 dated 04.7.2023**

Today is fixed for order.  
Both parties file hazira.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Fix **04.12.2023** for order.

Dic. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-  
A.D.J., 2<sup>nd</sup> court  
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur

Sd/-  
A.D.J., 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Tamluk , Purba Medinipur