

J.Misc. - 02/17
CIS – 67/15

Present : Smt. Suparna Ray,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Tamluk
In charge of Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Tamluk.

Order No. 47 Date 26.09.23

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and further evidence.

No step is taken by the parties.

P.O. is on **leave on duty**.

As per resolution of the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today for the ends
of justice.

To **12.02.24** for appearance of the parties and further evidence..

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. & Judge 2nd Court,
Tamluk (In – Charge).