

J.Misc- 02/17 CIS 67/15

Present :- Kaberi Basu

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 50 dt. 26.09.24

Today is fixed for appearance and further evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petitioner praying for time for further evidence on the ground stated therein.

Heard Considered.

Time prayer of O.P. is allowed.

To **12.02.25** for appearance and further evidence.

Dic. & corr. by me:

Sd/-
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code. WB00624

Sd/-
Addl. Dist. Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk
J.O code. WB00624